:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9806450

Aug 24, 2024 12:12 (UTC)

In epoch 306,451 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 782406 - 0.019136827 ETH®
52.75 USD

2 782407 - 0.019102079 ETH®
52.66 USD

3 782408 - 0.019144232 ETH®
52.77 USD

4 782410 - 0.019083440 ETH®
52.61 USD

S 782411 - 0.019070800 ETH®
52.57 USD

6 782412 - 0.019146291 ETH®
52.78 USD

7 782413 - 0.019116887 ETH®
52.70 USD
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/slot/9806450
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/epoch/306451
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/782406
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/782407
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/782408
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/782410
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/782411
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/782412
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/782413

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

782414

782415

782416

782419

782420

782422

782423

782424

782425

Validator Id

1515479

Amount

0.019182549
52.88 USD

0.018915422
52.14 USD

0.019166536
52.83 USD

0.019101187
52.65 USD

0.019040922
52.49 USD

0.019000922
52.38 USD

0.018938998
52.21 USD

0.199703040
550.55 USD

0.018916644
52.15 USD

Amount

+ 0.045785003

126.22 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/782414
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/782415
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/782416
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/782419
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/782420
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/782422
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/782423
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/782424
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/782425
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1515479

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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